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SR.NO.1 EVENT NO.39 50 M Breast Stroke - 
Boys Under 11  
RECORD: 00:37.47 Omkar Nehete (MCF) (2010) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Raghav Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Archit Morvekar MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Jeet Patil Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Khaiz Gheewala CCI __:___.___ 

5 Om Satam MLWB __:___.___ 

6 Shubham Joshi MSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aarnav Wadekar MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Arin Mulay MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Huzaifa Poonawala Radio Club __:___.___ 

4 Vedant Kumar GSC __:___.___ 

5 Shwet Poojary Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Ayaan Nagarkatti Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Bhavya Agrawal PMHB __:___.___ 

2 Prayag Phatak MLWB __:___.___ 

3 NItya Rane MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Vivaan Sethi GSC __:___.___ 

5 Hridanshu Mishra CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Yajat Madhusudan Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ahhan Sureka MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Aayush Binil Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Siddharth Das MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Aditya Tiwari PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Advay Kejriwal PMHB __:___.___ 

6 
Abdulqadir 
Hararwala 

Otters 
Dolphin 

__:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Jinay Shah PMHB __:___.___ 

2 Nishant Sharma MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Aryan Kumar Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

4 Rishabh Negi Evershine __:___.___ 

5 Samrat Bodke PMHB __:___.___ 

6 Devaryaa Makhija Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Taher Harharwala Radio Club __:___.___ 

2 Vikraman Jatia CCI __:___.___ 

3 Ayaan Nath 
Otters 
Dolphin 

__:___.___ 

4 Kanna Jayesh MGMO __:___.___ 

5 
Harshvardhan 
Kolte 

Forest Club __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.2 EVENT NO.45 50 M Breast Stroke - 
Girls Under 11  
RECORD: 00:38.58 Gauri Desai (JVP) (2006) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Trisha Menon Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Sanaya Shetty Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Aanchal Yadav GSC __:___.___ 

4 Siya Devrukhkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Anannya Nayak Ozone __:___.___ 

6 Shruti Swamy Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sahana Kumar Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 Arianna Jolly Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Nayantara Golash CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Aarya Bhatia GSC __:___.___ 

5 Neem Shukla MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Svechaa Jain GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Myra Jadwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Shifa Nensey Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Safiya Shamsi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Vritika Sampat CCI __:___.___ 

5 Jiya Pabari GSC __:___.___ 

6 Samruddhi Vaidya MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Jiya Agrawal PMHB __:___.___ 

2 
Sara 
Suryavanshi 

MGMO __:___.___ 

3 
Raddheya 
Mahendru 

Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Tarini Arora Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

5 Tanvi More MGMO __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Tyra Dalal Radio Club __:___.___ 

2 Anjali Thakkar GSC __:___.___ 

3 
Bhakti 
Satardekar 

MGMO __:___.___ 

4 
Misskha 
Sidhwani 

Otters 
Dolphin 

__:___.___ 

5 Aaria Pitale GSC __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.3 EVENT NO.58 200 M Individual Medley 
- Boys Under 13  
RECORD: 02:22.48 Armaan Sikka (Otters) (2017) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vincent Huele Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 Raghav Tandon Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

3 Ashwin Jaiswar MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Priyansh Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Viivaan Thakur Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Prithvi Poojary CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Yash Dattani PMHB __:___.___ 

2 Rishabh Asudani Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

3 Ethan Sequeira CCI __:___.___ 

4 Neel Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Minaar Mohite Ozone __:___.___ 

6 Vedant Vora PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arnav Chawande MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Kavish Desai Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Dev Bhagat PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Armaan Jetha Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

5 Rupak Joshi CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 
Vivaan 
Karamchandani 

Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Saikartik Nahak ASC __:___.___ 

4 Yash Sharma MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Bilal Sayed YMCA __:___.___ 

 
 

SR.NO.4 EVENT NO.64 200 M Individual Medley 
- Girls Under 13  
RECORD: 02:26.25 Vedika Amin (Otters) (2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Dia Makhecha Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

2 Zara Baksi Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

3 Diva Punjabi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Pushya Sahajwani Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Zahra Sakarwala GAF __:___.___ 

6 Bethany Furtado Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Anika Shah 
Otters 
Dolphin 

__:___.___ 

2 Samriddha Datta 
Otters 
Dolphin 

__:___.___ 

3 Palak Joshi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Siya Shetty PMHB __:___.___ 

5 
Mihika 
Kolambekar 

MLWB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aditi Lokare CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Anika Mohta PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Rabhya Singh 
Otters 
Dolphin 

__:___.___ 

5 
Anoushka 
Fernandes 

YMCA __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.5 EVENT NO.27 50 M Free Style - Boys 
Under 9  
RECORD: 00:32.24 Karan Jaising (Otters) (2006) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aahan Kharwa Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Shray Bhalla Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Fateh Singh GSC __:___.___ 

4 Shaurya Butani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Jishnu Kundu MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Yuvraj Somani CCI __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vihaan Gadre Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 Dveep Jain PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Anuv Chawande MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Roshan Vimal GSC __:___.___ 

5 Arnav Bhandari Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Mayuresh Bugade MGMO __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vivaan Vakharia Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

2 Advik Desai CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Archit Parab CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Saransh Narang Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Rugved Kotkar MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Amogh Gawde MLWB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Atharva Matkar MLWB __:___.___ 

2 Siddharth Kartik Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

3 Heramb Katre CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Utkarsh Mehta JVPG __:___.___ 

5 Riyan Kothari PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Nirvan Roy Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

2 Hriday Morakhia PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Jay Pathak Renaissance __:___.___ 

4 Devarsh Desai Renaissance __:___.___ 

5 Zayne Palia Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.6 EVENT NO.32 50 M Free Style - Girls 
Under 9  
RECORD: 00:34.04 Seeya Bijlani (Khar Gym) 
(2013) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aashna Garg Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

2 Aanika Bhatia GSC __:___.___ 

3 Tiara Singh GSC __:___.___ 

4 Nivedita Shah JVPG __:___.___ 

5 Dhruti Shroff CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Soumya Desai MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Noopur Mistry CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Samaira Chanda MHC __:___.___ 

3 Tanushree Dubey MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Aria Arjunwadkar MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Neela Nemmara Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Angie Michael Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Nishika Sangani Renaissance __:___.___ 

2 Khushi Maru Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Aashka Motishaw PMHB __:___.___ 

4 
Anvayi 
Deshpande 

GSC __:___.___ 

5 Niyati Shah Renaissance __:___.___ 

6 Aadya Changrani 
Otters 
Dolphin 

__:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sahana . Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

2 Anaaya Narula Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

3 Meher D MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Maryam Khan Renaissance __:___.___ 

5 Akansha Rawat Ozone __:___.___ 

6 Ira Pande Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shonima Joshi Evershine __:___.___ 

2 Mysha Bari Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Samaira Shetty Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 
Azrak 
Alexandra 

American 
School 

__:___.___ 

5 Tanvi Shree Evershine __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.7 EVENT NO.21 25 M Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 7  
RECORD: 00:21.24 Kapil Shetty (GSC) (2011) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Maitreya Sawant MLWB __:___.___ 

2 Abir Seth GSC __:___.___ 

3 
Kabir 
Khubchandani 

Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Dhairya Bhuta 
Matunga 
Gym 

__:___.___ 

5 
Durvesh 
Devrukhkar 

CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Aarav Halwai GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aarav Pawar CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Kiaan Merchant Renaissance __:___.___ 

3 Ishaan Jain Renaissance __:___.___ 

4 Arjun Sankhe Renaissance __:___.___ 

5 Bhanu Chawathe Renaissance __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.8 EVENT NO.25 25 M Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 7  
RECORD: 00:21.53 Shruti Reddy (IIT) (1994) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rykaa Nagrani Renaissance __:___.___ 

2 Ishanvi Maheshwari CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Ditya Hamlai KRC __:___.___ 

4 Anusha Gaonkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Shaina Negi Evershine __:___.___ 

6 Amiara Kumar Renaissance __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Nysa Patel Vibgyor __:___.___ 

2 
Chinmayi 
Pugaonkar 

MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Pranaya Rohra Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Vrinda Kumar Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Miesha Shetty Renaissance __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Samaira Agarwal Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

3 Aashi Shah Vibgyor __:___.___ 

4 Swara Chaudhari Renaissance __:___.___ 

5 Rushada . MGMO __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.9 EVENT NO.65 100 M Free Style - Boys 
Under 15  
RECORD: 00:53.46 Neel Roy (Khar Gym) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Moiz Chawdhary YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Srish Maulik Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

3 Armaan Sikka Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

4 Amber Malandkar Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Manav Gupta Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

6 Arjunveer Gupta Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vahrun Taraporewala CCI __:___.___ 

2 Rachit Rambhia PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Vraj Morzaria PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Neel Patil MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Navya Mahendru Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Mohit Bahl CCI __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Durvin Naik MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Yadnesh Bugade MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Rohan Kalia Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Yavisht Bhansali Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Jyotirmoy Dutta Renaissance __:___.___ 

3 Sairaj Nahak ASC __:___.___ 

4 Nabil Kazi Renaissance __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.10 EVENT NO.71 100 M Free Style - Girls 
Under 15  
RECORD: 00:57.58 Kenisha Gupta (Otters) (2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Suhani Baksi Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

2 Mallika Dasgupta Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

3 Aanya Wala Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

4 Aeka Chatra Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

5 Antara Kothare CCI __:___.___ 

6 Ayla Bubber Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Yana Agrawal PMHB __:___.___ 

2 Meesha Solanki MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Rabiya Darvesh YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Deeva Jadwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Zaara Jabbar Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

6 Mitvi Dattani PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Dhrishni Sampat CCI __:___.___ 

3 Srushti Tambe MGMO __:___.___ 

4 
Anoushka 
Nevrekar 

GSC __:___.___ 

5 Anaya Nath 
Otters 
Dolphin 

__:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Tanvi Mulay MGMO __:___.___ 

3 
Samyukta 
Madhusudan 

MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Vaishnavi Deolkar PMHB __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.11 EVENT NO.57 100 M Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys Under 13  
RECORD: 01:04.95 Armaan Sikka (Otters) (2017) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vedant Vora PMHB __:___.___ 

2 Prithvi Poojary CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Ashwin Jaiswar MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Priyansh Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Raghav Tandon Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

6 Viivaan Thakur Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rishabh Asudani Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

2 Dev Bhagat PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Shreetej Hadge Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Armaan Jetha Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

5 Vincent Huele Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Yash Dattani PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Saikartik Nahak ASC __:___.___ 

2 Bandhan Udeshi Evershine __:___.___ 

3 Rupak Joshi CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Minaar Mohite Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Aniket Shetty Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Kavish Desai Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Bilal Sayed YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Ethan Sequeira CCI __:___.___ 

3 Arnav Chawande MGMO __:___.___ 

4 
Vivaan 
Karamchandani 

Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Neel Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.12 EVENT NO.63 100 M Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls Under 13  
RECORD: 01:06.43 Vedika Amin (Otters) (2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Dia Makhecha Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

2 Zara Baksi Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

3 Diva Punjabi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Pushya Sahajwani Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Palak Joshi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Siya Shetty PMHB __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aditi Lokare CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Samriddha Datta 
Otters 
Dolphin 

__:___.___ 

3 Diya Changwani Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Bethany Furtado Ozone __:___.___ 

5 
Mihika 
Kolambekar 

MLWB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Zahra Sakarwala GAF __:___.___ 

2 Rabhya Singh 
Otters 
Dolphin 

__:___.___ 

3 
Anoushka 
Fernandes 

YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Anika Mohta PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Anika Shah 
Otters 
Dolphin 

__:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.13 EVENT NO.4 100 M Breast Stroke - 
Men  
RECORD: 01:04.70 Siddharth Sankhe (Otters) 
(2017) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kunal Shroff MLWB __:___.___ 

2 Anurag Kadam MSP __:___.___ 

3 Sandeep Sejwal Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

4 Heer Shah MSP __:___.___ 

5 Aaryan Bhosale Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Adit Rambhia PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arya Merchant Renaissance __:___.___ 

2 Yash Bagwe MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Ishaan Lalvani Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

4 Deepak Patil MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Viren Ajwani Renaissance __:___.___ 

6 Apoorva Gade GSC __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.14 EVENT NO.13 100 M Breast Stroke - 
Women  
RECORD: 01:16.36 Aarti Patil (PSP) (2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sanika Desai GSC __:___.___ 

3 Jyoti Patil MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Aarti Patil MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Ariesa Mongia Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Devina Mogha PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Maitrayani Bhosale Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Snehal Bhal Ozone __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.15 EVENT NO.41 50 M Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys Under 11  
RECORD: 00:32.79 Yudhishthir Jaising (Otters) 
(2006) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shwet Poojary Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 Archit Morvekar MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Jeet Patil Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Vivaan Sethi GSC __:___.___ 

5 Raghav Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Shubham Joshi MSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Huzaifa Poonawala Radio Club __:___.___ 

2 Om Satam MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Khaiz Gheewala CCI __:___.___ 

4 Ayaan Nagarkatti Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Hridanshu Mishra CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 NItya Rane MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Siddharth Das MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Gautam Bahl CCI __:___.___ 

4 Aayush Binil Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Rishabh Negi Evershine __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Harshvardhan Kolte Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Kanna Jayesh MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Prayag Phatak MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Taher Harharwala Radio Club __:___.___ 

 
 

 

 

 

SR.NO.16 EVENT NO.47 50 M Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls Under 11  
RECORD: 00:32.57 Sanjiti Saha (Khar Gym) 
(2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Siya Devrukhkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Arianna Jolly Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Anannya Nayak Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Shruti Swamy Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Ruchika Shetty MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Sanaya Shetty Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Myra Jadwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Shifa Nensey Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Nayantara Golash CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Trisha Menon Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Aanchal Yadav GSC __:___.___ 

6 Sahana Kumar Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Svechaa Jain GSC __:___.___ 

3 Aarya Bhatia GSC __:___.___ 

4 Vritika Sampat CCI __:___.___ 

5 Jiya Pabari GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Tanvi More MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Samruddhi Vaidya MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Bhakti Satardekar MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Pritika Wadhwani Forest Club __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.17 EVENT NO.77 4 x 50 M Free Style 
Relay - Boys Under 13-15  
RECORD: 01:50.63 Otters (2012) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 MGMO Team MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Otters Team B Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

3 PMHB Team B PMHB __:___.___ 

4 PMHB Team A PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Otters Team A Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

6 CSMSS Team CSMSS __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.18 EVENT NO.79 4 x 50 M Free Style 
Relay - Girls Under 13-15  
RECORD: 01:54.17 Otters (2018) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 MGMO Team MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Otters Team B Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

3 PMHB Team PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Otters Team C Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

5 Otters Team A Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

6 Khar Gym Team Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.19 EVENT NO.50 4 x 50 M Medley Relay - 
Boys Under 7-11  
RECORD: 02:28.04 Khar Gym (2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 MLWB Team MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Otters Team Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

4 MGMO Team MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Khar Gym Team Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 CSMSS Team CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 GSC Team GSC __:___.___ 

4 Forest Club Team Forest Club __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.20 EVENT NO.52 4 x 50 M Medley Relay - 
Girls Under 7-11  
RECORD: 02:32.65 GAF (2017) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Forest Club Team Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 Khar Gym Team Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Otters Team Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

4 MGMO Team MGMO __:___.___ 

5 GSC Team GSC __:___.___ 

6 CSMSS Team CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.21 EVENT NO.3 200 M Free Style - Men  
RECORD: 01:56.30 Ishaan Jaffer (Otters) (2017) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Heer Shah MSP __:___.___ 

3 Neel Roy Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

4 Aaryan Bhosale Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Ishaan Lalvani Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Viren Ajwani Renaissance __:___.___ 

3 Kunal Shroff MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Adit Rambhia PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Arya Merchant Renaissance __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.22 EVENT NO.12 200 M Free Style - 
Women  
RECORD: 02:07.57 Aditi Dhumatkar (Khar Gym) 
(2013) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Snehal Bhal Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Aarti Patil MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Hitashi Mehta 
Matunga 
Gym 

__:___.___ 

4 
Maitrayani 
Bhosale 

Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Jyoti Patil MLWB __:___.___ 

6 Sweta Jaiswar MLWB __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.23 EVENT NO.70 200 M Individual 
Medley - Boys Under 15  
RECORD: 02:11.82 Neel Roy (Khar Gym) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arjunveer Gupta Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

2 Aditya Shah Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Armaan Sikka Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

4 Srish Maulik Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

5 Amber Malandkar Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Manav Gupta Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sairaj Nahak ASC __:___.___ 

2 Siddhant Kumar GSC __:___.___ 

3 Rachit Rambhia PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Vahrun Taraporewala CCI __:___.___ 

5 Vraj Morzaria PMHB __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.24 EVENT NO.76 200 M Individual 
Medley - Girls Under 15  
RECORD: 02:24.31 Kenisha Gupta (Otters) (2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ayla Bubber Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

2 Mallika Dasgupta Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

3 Aanya Wala Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

4 Zaara Jabbar Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

5 Aeka Chatra Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

6 Rabiya Darvesh YMCA __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Yana Agrawal PMHB __:___.___ 

2 
Anoushka 
Nevrekar 

GSC __:___.___ 

3 Suhani Baksi 
Otters 
Dolphin 

__:___.___ 

4 Mitvi Dattani PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Dhrishni Sampat CCI __:___.___ 

INTERVAL 
SR.NO.25 EVENT NO.29 50 M Back Stroke - 
Boys Under 9  
RECORD: 00:38.18 Yudhishthir Jaising (Otters) 
(2004) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Archit Parab CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Shray Bhalla Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Fateh Singh GSC __:___.___ 

4 Shaurya Butani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Anuv Chawande MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Arnav Bhandari Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Roshan Vimal GSC __:___.___ 

2 Advik Desai CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Yuvraj Somani CCI __:___.___ 

4 Aahan Kharwa Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Vihaan Gadre Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Saransh Narang Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Siddharth Kartik Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

3 Rugved Kotkar MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Utkarsh Mehta JVPG __:___.___ 

5 Amogh Gawde MLWB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Heramb Katre CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Atharva Matkar MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Nirvan Roy Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

 
 

 

SR.NO.26 EVENT NO.34 50 M Back Stroke - 
Girls Under 9  
RECORD: 00:40.86 Kenisha Gupta (Radio Club) 
(2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Dhruti Shroff CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Aashna Garg Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

3 Tiara Singh GSC __:___.___ 

4 Nivedita Shah JVPG __:___.___ 

5 Aanika Bhatia GSC __:___.___ 

6 Angie Michael Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Niyati Shah Renaissance __:___.___ 

2 Soumya Desai MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Aria Arjunwadkar MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Anvayi Deshpande GSC __:___.___ 

5 Khushi Maru Ozone __:___.___ 

6 Nishika Sangani Renaissance __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ira Pande Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

3 Akansha Rawat Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Aadya Changrani Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

5 Anaaya Narula Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 
Azrak 
Alexandra 

American 
School 

__:___.___ 

3 Meher D MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Samaira Shetty Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.27 EVENT NO.22 25 M Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys Under 7  
RECORD: 00:18.33 Karan Jaising (Otters) (2004) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Maitreya Sawant MLWB __:___.___ 

2 
Durvesh 
Devrukhkar 

CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 
Kabir 
Khubchandani 

Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Dhairya Bhuta 
Matunga 
Gym 

__:___.___ 

5 Abir Seth GSC __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arjun Sankhe Renaissance __:___.___ 

2 Ishaan Jain Renaissance __:___.___ 

3 Aarav Pawar CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Aarav Halwai GSC __:___.___ 

5 Kiaan Merchant Renaissance __:___.___ 

SR.NO.28 EVENT NO.26 25 M Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls Under 7  
RECORD: 00:18.12 Anannya Nayak (Ozone) 
(2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ishanvi Maheshwari CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 
Chinmayi 
Pugaonkar 

MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Anusha Gaonkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Ditya Hamlai KRC __:___.___ 

5 Rykaa Nagrani Renaissance __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Swara Chaudhari Renaissance __:___.___ 

2 Miesha Shetty Renaissance __:___.___ 

3 Shaina Negi Evershine __:___.___ 

4 Amiara Kumar Renaissance __:___.___ 

5 Vrinda Kumar Forest Club __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.29 EVENT NO.5 100 M Back Stroke - Men  
RECORD: 00:59.98 Jason Smith (Khar Gym) 
(2016) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ishaan Lalvani Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

2 Kunal Shroff MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Aaryan Bhosale Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Heer Shah MSP __:___.___ 

5 Adit Rambhia PMHB __:___.___ 

6 Apoorva Gade GSC __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.30 EVENT NO.14 100 M Back Stroke - 
Women  
RECORD: 01:06.23 Aditi Dhumatkar (Khar Gym) 
(2013) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Jyoti Patil MLWB __:___.___ 

2 Jispa Doshi Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

3 Muskaan Tolani 
Otters 
Dolphin 

__:___.___ 

4 
Maitrayani 
Bhosale 

Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Ariesa Mongia 
Otters 
Dolphin 

__:___.___ 

6 Aarti Patil MLWB __:___.___ 

SR.NO.31 EVENT NO.68 100 M Back Stroke - 
Boys Under 15  
RECORD: 01:01.54 Neel Roy (Khar Gym) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Amber Malandkar Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 Naval Makwana YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Armaan Sikka Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

4 Moiz Chawdhary YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Srish Maulik Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

6 Arjunveer Gupta Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sairaj Nahak ASC __:___.___ 

2 Rachit Rambhia PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Aditya Shah Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Manav Gupta Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

5 Navya Mahendru Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Vraj Morzaria PMHB __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.32 EVENT NO.74 100 M Back Stroke - 
Girls Under 15  
RECORD: 01:08.68 Khushi Patel (Khar Gym) 
(2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Mallika Dasgupta Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

2 Zaara Jabbar Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

3 Aeka Chatra Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

4 Aanya Wala Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

5 Suhani Baksi Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

6 Rabiya Darvesh YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Deeva Jadwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Meesha Solanki MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Yana Agrawal PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Ayla Bubber Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Dhrishni Sampat CCI __:___.___ 

3 Mitvi Dattani PMHB __:___.___ 

4 
Anoushka 
Nevrekar 

GSC __:___.___ 

5 Anaya Nath 
Otters 
Dolphin 

__:___.___ 
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SR.NO.33 EVENT NO.55 100 M Breast Stroke - 
Boys Under 13  
RECORD: 01:15.54 Parikshit Shetty (Otters) (1999) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ethan Sequeira CCI __:___.___ 

2 Vincent Huele Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Ashwin Jaiswar MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Sagar Malandkar Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Armaan Jetha Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

6 Vedant Vora PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Dev Bhagat PMHB __:___.___ 

2 Yash Dattani PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Neel Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Rupak Joshi CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Priyansh Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Yash Jain Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arnav Chawande MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Bilal Sayed YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Raghav Tandon Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

4 Minaar Mohite Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Yash Sharma MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Bandhan Udeshi Evershine __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Yuvraj Sharma PMHB __:___.___ 

2 Saikartik Nahak ASC __:___.___ 

3 Daman Shah MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Tanuj Sampat PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Darsh Darji PMHB __:___.___ 

6 Dev Mogha PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aryan Mahangade MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Vedant Jagtap MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Kavish Desai Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Krishna Nischol Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

5 Mark Cardozo MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Nirvaan Karani KRC __:___.___ 

3 
Vivaan 
Karamchandani 

Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Viivaan Thakur Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Husain Hajee YMCA __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.34 EVENT NO.61 100 M Breast Stroke - 
Girls Under 13  
RECORD: 01:13.75 Vedika Amin (Otters) (2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Anika Shah Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

2 Zahra Sakarwala GAF __:___.___ 

3 Samriddha Datta Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

4 Zara Baksi Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

5 Diva Punjabi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Anika Mohta PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Mishti Shah PMHB __:___.___ 

2 
Anoushka 
Fernandes 

YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Pushya Sahajwani Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Alefiya Dhansura Radio Club __:___.___ 

5 Siya Shetty PMHB __:___.___ 

6 Rabhya Singh 
Otters 
Dolphin 

__:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Renaa Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Dia Makhecha Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

3 Aditi Lokare CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Diva Mogha PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Kia Agarwal NSCI __:___.___ 

6 Anam Nensey Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.35 EVENT NO.38 100 M Free Style - Boys 
Under 11  
RECORD: 01:05.48 Aryan Makhija (Khar Gym) 
(2011) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Khaiz Gheewala CCI __:___.___ 

2 Jeet Patil Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Archit Morvekar MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Om Satam MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Shubham Joshi MSP __:___.___ 

6 Vivaan Sethi GSC __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 
Abdulqadir 
Hararwala 

Otters 
Dolphin 

__:___.___ 

2 
Harshvardhan 
Kolte 

Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Raghav Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Ayaan Nagarkatti Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Aryan Kumar 
Otters 
Dolphin 

__:___.___ 

6 Kanna Jayesh MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Yajat Madhusudan Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 Siddharth Das MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Aarnav Wadekar MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Ahhan Sureka MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Vedant Kumar GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Vikraman Jatia CCI __:___.___ 

3 Shwet Poojary Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Nikash Nemmara Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Hridanshu Mishra CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.36 EVENT NO.44 100 M Free Style - Girls 
Under 11  
RECORD: 01:06.07 Vedika Amin (Otters) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aarya Bhatia GSC __:___.___ 

2 Anannya Nayak Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Siya Devrukhkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Trisha Menon Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Nayantara Golash CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Vritika Sampat CCI __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Tarini Arora Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

2 Sahana Kumar Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Aanchal Yadav GSC __:___.___ 

4 Svechaa Jain GSC __:___.___ 

5 Shruti Swamy Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Anandita Singh Renaissance __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Bhakti Satardekar MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Samruddhi Vaidya MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Misskha Sidhwani Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

4 Tanvi More MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Ruchika Shetty MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Shifa Nensey Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arianna Jolly Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Raddheya Mahendru Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Sanaya Shetty Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Safiya Shamsi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Myra Jadwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Jiya Pabari GSC __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.37 EVENT NO.31 100 M Individual 
Medley - Boys Under 9  
RECORD: 01:23.43 Armaan Sikka (Otters) (2013) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Yuvraj Somani CCI __:___.___ 

2 Shray Bhalla Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Fateh Singh GSC __:___.___ 

4 Shaurya Butani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Anuv Chawande MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Arnav Bhandari Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Advik Desai CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Archit Parab CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Vihaan Gadre Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Siddharth Kartik Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Heramb Katre CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Atharva Matkar MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Amogh Gawde MLWB __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.38 EVENT NO.36 100 M Individual 
Medley - Girls Under 9  
RECORD: 01:26.99 Kenisha Gupta (Radio Club) 
(2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aashna Garg Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

2 Nivedita Shah JVPG __:___.___ 

3 Tiara Singh GSC __:___.___ 

4 Dhruti Shroff CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Aanika Bhatia GSC __:___.___ 

6 Angie Michael Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Akansha Rawat Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Khushi Maru Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Noopur Mistry CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Anvayi Deshpande GSC __:___.___ 

5 Neela Nemmara Forest Club __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.39 EVENT NO.9 4 x 50 M Medley Relay - 
Men  
RECORD: 01:53.89 Khar Gym (2016) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 MGMO Team MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Otters Team B Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

4 Otters Team A Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.40 EVENT NO.18 4 x 50 M Medley Relay - 
Women  
RECORD: 02:07.39 Khar Gym (2013) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Otters Team A Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

3 Otters Team C Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

4 Otters Team B Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.41 EVENT NO.83 50 M Breast Stroke - 
Men 31-40  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Dean Roy Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

3 Anil Vasam Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

4 Shriram Mestry Ozone __:___.___ 

 
 

SR.NO.42 EVENT NO.84 50 M Breast Stroke - 
Women 31-40  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Himanta Barbara MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Mayuri Pitale GSC __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.43 EVENT NO.87 50 M Breast Stroke - 
Men 41-50  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Manish Jakariya MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Rajesh Indulkar Evershine __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.44 EVENT NO.88 50 M Breast Stroke - 
Women 41-50  
RECORD:  

No entries 
 
SR.NO.45 EVENT NO.91 50 M Breast Stroke - 
Men 51 & above  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Arun Shingada GSC __:___.___ 

3 Deepak Paleja PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Jayshil Marfatia MGMO __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.46 EVENT NO.92 50 M Breast Stroke - 
Women 51 & above  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sangeeta Mathur Renaissance __:___.___ 

3 Mita Kapadia PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Seema Vora GSC __:___.___ 

 


